

\*

ITEM NO.41

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 227 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DADDU SINGH @ DADDU @ DADIYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry has to be careful. Statement in the office report must be legible.

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant as well as the respondent have to confirm the status of the appellant.

Registry has to comply with the order dated 16.8.2012. For the purpose, Registry has to issue reminder to the concerned authority. Registry shall enquire through the State Authority also.

List again on 29.10.2012.

|  
|  
|rd

|  
|  
|

|  
|REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|  
|  
|