

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 227 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DADDU SINGH @ DADDU @ DADIYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of communication received from the District and Sessions Court, Khandwa, Madhya Pradesh read with letter received from the Jail Authority, Indore, matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest.

Registry has to make appropriate copies of all relevant communication referred to hereinabove in proper manner for reference of the Court.

|
|

|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR|
|

hj